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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 08/02/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 08/03/2016 7:30 am 11:00 am Women's Golf Tryouts Bel-Wood Country Club
Thu 08/04/2016 7:30 am 11:00 am Women's Golf Tryouts Bel-Wood Country Club
Fri 08/05/2016 8:50 am TBD Kings GLF G JV @ Sycamore High School Meadow Links Golf Course
Tue 08/09/2016 8:00 am TBD Kings GLF G V @ Sycamore High School Walden Ponds Golf Course
Wed 08/10/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 08/11/2016 8:00 am TBD Kings GLF G JV vs ECC Preview Walden Ponds Golf Course
Thu 08/11/2016 8:00 am TBD Kings GLF G V vs ECC Preview Walden Ponds Golf Course
Fri 08/12/2016 2:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G V @ Seton High School Seton High School
Mon 08/15/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 08/16/2016 1:20 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV @ Loveland High School Eagles Nest Golf Course
Tue 08/16/2016 1:20 pm TBD Kings GLF G V @ Loveland High School Eagles Nest Golf Course
Wed 08/17/2016 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 08/18/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Mon 08/22/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 08/23/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 08/24/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV vs Milford High School Bel-Wood Country Club
Wed 08/24/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G V vs Milford High School Bel-Wood Country Club
Mon 08/29/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Mon 08/29/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV vs Seton High School Meadow Links Golf Course
Tue 08/30/2016 3:45 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV @ Turpin High School Deer Track Golf Course
Tue 08/30/2016 3:45 pm TBD Kings GLF G V @ Turpin High School Deer Track Golf Course
Wed 08/31/2016 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 09/01/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 09/06/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV vs Little Miami High School Bel-Wood Country Club
Tue 09/06/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G V vs Little Miami High School Bel-Wood Country Club
Wed 09/07/2016 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 09/08/2016 3:45 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV vs Scramble Eagles Nest Golf Course
Thu 09/08/2016 3:45 pm TBD Kings GLF G V vs Clermont Northeastern High

School
Eagles Nest Golf Course

Mon 09/12/2016 3:40 pm TBD Kings GLF G V @ Walnut Hills High School California Golf Course
Tue 09/13/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 09/13/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV vs Loveland High School River's Bend Country Club
Tue 09/13/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G V vs Loveland High School River's Bend Country Club
Wed 09/14/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G V vs Mount Notre Dame High School The Mill Course
Thu 09/15/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Mon 09/19/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 09/20/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV vs Milford High School Bel-Wood Country Club
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Tue 09/20/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G V vs Milford High School Bel-Wood Country Club
Wed 09/21/2016 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 09/22/2016 8:00 am TBD Kings GLF G V vs ECC Tournament Walden Ponds Golf Course
Sun 09/25/2016 12:00 am TBD Time: TBA -Kings GLF G JV vs TBD (JV

Tournament)
Meadow Links Golf Course

Mon 09/26/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G JV vs Loveland High School Grizzly Course at The Golf Center at Kings Island
Mon 09/26/2016 3:30 pm TBD Kings GLF G V vs Loveland High School (Senior

Night)
Grizzly Course at The Golf Center at Kings Island

Tue 09/27/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings GLF G V @ Anderson High School Reeves Golf Course
Wed 09/28/2016 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Thu 09/29/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Mon 10/03/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Tue 10/04/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Wed 10/05/2016 8:30 am TBD Kings GLF G V vs OHSAA Sectionals Walden Ponds Golf Course
Thu 10/06/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center
Mon 10/10/2016 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Women's Golf Practice Cincinnati Golf Center


